Errata for Creating Rhythms by Stefan Hollos and J. Richard Hollos Paper ISBN 978-1-887187-22-0 Ebook ISBN 978-1-887187-23-7 Publication date: Feb 2014

This errata sheet is for the paper edition, and the ebook (Kindle and pdf) edition.

• pg 33, Tenth line from top of page (ninth sentence of third paragraph of de Bruijn Rhythms chapter)

"For n = 2, the only sequence is B(2) = 110." should be "For n = 2, the only sequence is B(2) = 0110.", that is, there should be a 0 in front of 110.

• pg 47, Second paragraph

The x and y variables should be exchanged.

• pg 63, First paragraph should begin:

"Appendix B lists all the software that comes with the book. There you will find the program cfsqrt.c that can calculate the square root of any integer. Run it as"